You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
MDE6IC9120NR1 NXP Semiconductors
/ Freescale
MDE6IC9120NR1
Semiconductors / Freescale with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ MDE6IC9120NR1 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MDE6IC9120NR1 Details PDF
MDE6IC9120NR1
Manufacturer Part Number: MDE6IC9120NR1
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Part of Description: MOSFET N-CH RF 900MHZ TO-270-16
Datasheets: MDE6IC9120NR1.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MDE6IC9120NR1
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description MOSFET N-CH RF 900MHZ TO-270-16
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Amplifiers
Part Status 1 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply 28V
Test Frequency 940MHz
Supplier Device Package TO-270 WBL-16
Series -
RF Type Cellular, W-CDMA
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case TO-270-16 Variant, Flat Leads
P1dB 50.8dBm (120W)
Noise Figure -
Gain 32dB
Frequency 920MHz ~ 960MHz
Current - Supply 550mA
MDE9518DA1
MIC
MIC QFP
MDE9518D-XJ-A1
MICRONAS
MICRONAS TQFP208
MDE1R05MVA
Crouzet
RELAY TIME DELAY 9999HR 5A
250V
MDE6IC9120GNR1
NXP USA Inc.
MOSFET N-CH RF 900MHZ TO-
270-16
MDE9527D-QW-A1
MICRONAS
MICRONAS QFP
MDE6IC7120GNR1
NXP USA Inc.
IC PWR AMP W-CDMA RF TO-270
GW
MDE1R0524U
Crouzet
RELAY TIME DELAY 9999HR 5A
250V
MDE9518D-XJ-A2
MICRONA
MICRONA TQFP208